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A002086461 MONALI  CHOUDHARY Female No  1 1 UR  1  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359568 SARTHAK  RUIDAS Male No  2  1 2 SC  20  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946916 NAFISA  KAZI Female No  3 3 UR  5  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246200 ARGHO  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  4 4 UR  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996238 SANDIP  DE Male No  5 5 UR  1  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709884 SACHIN  MAURYA Male Yes  6 6 UR  5  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024298 RAKESH  SAMANTA Male No  6 7 UR  1  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020240 SUBARNA  MAITY Female No  6 8 UR  1  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382224 CHETANA DAS 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  6 9 UR  1  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408406 ISHA  AGARWAL Female No  7 10 UR  4  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434080 DEBU  SAMANTA Male No  8 11 UR  14  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290416 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  8  1 12 OBC-A  6  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259310 SWASTIK  SARKAR Male No  9 13 UR  1  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268661 PATRALI  MUKHERJEE Female No  9 14 UR  1  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375243 ASHADUL AHMED MOLLA Male No  10  2 15 OBC-A  15  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252730 TAUSHIK  ROJA Male No  10  2 16 SC  9  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001929352 SUJOY  PAL Male No  11  1 17 OBC-B  1  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302424 TRISHITA  CHANDRA Female Yes  12  2 18 OBC-B  1  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264513 DEBPRIYA  JANA Female No  13 19 UR  1  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050887 TRIDIP  BARMAN Male No  13  3 20 SC  1  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398924 DEBJIT  KUMAR Male No  14 21 UR  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011917 DIPALI  JANA Female No  15 22 UR  10  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149644 ANUSHMITA  MONDAL Female No  16 23 UR  12  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321079 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  16 24 UR  19  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379251 SATHI  SAHOO Female No  16  3 25 OBC-B  1  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864318 SUNNY  SHAW Male No  17 26 UR  9  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984301 SIKHA  SHARMA Female No  18  4 27 SC  4  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931772 SUJAL  ROUTH Male No  19 28 UR  4  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279313 SYED MD SAHIN Male No  20 29 UR  11  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237724 SUBARNA  SHEE Female No  21 30 UR  12  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269899 ADITI  SASMAL Female No  21 31 UR  1  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227453 SRIJIT  NAYAK Male No  22 32 UR  7  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918065 PIU  KARAN Female No  22 33 UR  1  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002230458 TIYASA  DEY Female No  23 34 UR  1  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185777 SHYAM KUMAR TIWARI Male No  24 35 UR  16  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106246 DEBASISH  MANDAL Male No  24  5 36 SC  2  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127503 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  25 37 UR  8  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996247 PRIYA KUMARI PODDAR Female No  25 38 UR  11  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382421 AKASH  GUCCHAIT Male No  26 39 UR  1  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261475 SANDIP  PRADHAN Male No  26 40 UR  1  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379699 TITLI  PAUL Female No  26  4 41 OBC-B  1  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810755 REHAAN  THAPA Male No  26  4 42 OBC-B  8  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935970 SONALI  MAJI Female No  27 43 UR  1  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046037 ABU  SAMAD Male No  28 44 UR  19  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920095 DEEP  DAS Male No  28  6 45 SC  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067425 PEU  SAHA Female No  29 46 UR  1  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266563 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  29  5 47 OBC-B  1  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318922 RAHUL  DAS Male No  30  7 48 SC  3  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137714 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  30  7 49 SC  24  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382818 AMALENDU  ADHIKARY Male No  31 50 UR  1  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002058087 AYAN  MANNA Male No  31  6 51 OBC-B  1  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932477 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  32 52 UR  1  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110534 MD AYAN ABDIN Male No  33 53 UR  22  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351926 SUBHAJIT  KUNDU Male No  34 54 UR  1  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698300 DEBATRO  SARKAR Male No  35 55 UR  3  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233445 ADWITIYA  DAS Female No  35  8 56 SC  1  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236333 ANUKSHAN  BASU Male No  36 57 UR  5  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085658 SIMA  ROY Female No  37 58 UR  2  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096678 SAMIR  MONDAL Male No  37 59 UR  8  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991434 PRADIP KUMAR MANDAL Male No  38 60 UR  12  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382100 MEGHA  HALDER Female No  38 61 UR  1  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399368 KHUSHHAL  AGARWAL Male No  39 62 UR  22  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165305 SAHINA  SULTANA Female No  40 63 UR  2  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210237 DEBAJYOTI  JANA Male No  41 64 UR  11  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332416 ANASH  ALI Male No  42 65 UR  14  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710525 DEBOJYOTI  DAS Male No  42 66 UR  5  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925077 SUMANA  KAR Female No  42 67 UR  1  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001914261 ANNESHA  CHHAULEY Female No  42 68 UR  1  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247166 AFIF  RAZI Male No  42  3 69 OBC-A  23  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853472 SHREYASI  MITRA Female No  43 70 UR  1  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953519 ASHIS  GHORAI Male No  43 71 UR  1  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917982 MANGALDEEP  JANA Male No  44 72 UR  1  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956568 ROMIT  DAS Male No  45  9 73 SC  1  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989452 AHANA  SAHA Female No  46 74 UR  7  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923925 MADHURIMA  DUTTA Female No  46 75 UR  1  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035293 SOHAM  MAITY Male No  47 76 UR  1  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382062 BIRAJ  PURKAIT Male No  48  10 77 SC  4  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417297 AFSARA  PARVEEN Female No  49 78 UR  10  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385412 BINIT  MINJ Male No  49  1 79 ST  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266342 SUMANA  BARMAN Female No  49  11 80 SC  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925618 KOYEL  KAPASI Female No  50  7 81 OBC-B  1  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892649 MD  YUSUF Male No  51 82 UR  12  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273174 ANINDITA  SAHA Female No  51  8 83 OBC-B  22  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034473 ARKITA  BAG Female No  52 84 UR  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002255001 SANDITA  SHAW Female No  52 85 UR  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323734 SIBGHATUL MONAZZA 

KHAN

Female No  52 86 UR  11  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402832 ANUSHKA SINHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  53 87 UR  4  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260700 DEBAJYOTI  HAZRA Male No  54 88 UR  1  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543938 SHATADIP  GHOSH Male No  55  9 89 OBC-B  1  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901974 SWARNANIL  MITRA Male No  56 90 UR  4  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186367 NAFISA  PARVEEN Female No  56  4 91 OBC-A  7  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382963 SAYANI  MAITI Female No  57 92 UR  1  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281493 AFFRIN  KHATUN Female No  57 93 UR  10  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777387 FAIZUL  BARI Male No  57 94 UR  10  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267269 ANSAR ALI GAZI Female No  58  5 95 OBC-A  1  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264366 NURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  58  5 96 OBC-A  1  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261285 ROUNAK  MUKHERJEE Male No  59 97 UR  1  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386982 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  60  12 98 SC  24  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011630 MALABIKA  BHUNIA Female No  61 99 UR  1  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029642 KOYEL  PAUL Female No  61 100 UR  1  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002185178 SAYAN  JANA Male No  62 101 UR  3  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753970 JENNIFER  DEY Female No  63 102 UR  10  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235771 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  63 103 UR  1  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618506 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  63  10 104 OBC-B  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016001 PURNA CHANDRA DAS Male No  64 105 UR  1  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892454 PARICHIT  MONDAL Male No  64 106 UR  3  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948335 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  65  13 107 SC  15  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393796 ARIFA  NAAZ Female No  66 108 UR  12  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610655 ASRAF  ALI Male No  66  6 109 OBC-A  17  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042800 SAUMYADIP  JANA Male No  67 110 UR  1  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265573 AMRAPALI  MONDAL Female No  67 111 UR  1  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906546 DEB  SHAW Male No  68 112 UR  3  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383130 SANDIPAN  MAITY Male No  68 113 UR  1  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431713 SARFARAJ  SK Male No  68  7 114 OBC-A  23  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318563 LEUMAS  TAMANG Male No  69 115 UR  15  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230303 RAGHAV  YADAV Male No  70 116 UR  5  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203282 SARBAJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  70 117 UR  6  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002305689 RAJARSHI  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Male No  70 118 UR  13  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198498 AKSHAY  PRAMANIK Male No  71  14 119 SC  15  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143681 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  72 120 UR  11  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439845 USHNIK  DHAR Male No  73 121 UR  4  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088370 SOUHARDHYA  ISLAM Male No  74 122 UR  13  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386522 MAHBUB  ALAM Male No  75 123 UR  18  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286444 AYUSH  MONDAL Male No  75 124 UR  6  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281482 JEBA  RAISA Female No  76 125 UR  5  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052103 AMARTYA  DUTTA Male No  77 126 UR  1  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077874 SOUMEN  MAITY Male No  77 127 UR  1  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137708 PALASH  PURAKAIT Male No  77 128 UR  19  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138316 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  77  15 129 SC  8  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362966 RAISHA  RAFIQUE Female No  78 130 UR  17  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942668 MITALI  BHUNIA Female No  78 131 UR  1  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229749 MOHIT MICHAEL MARANDI Male No  78 132 UR  3  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098222 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  78 133 UR  4  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000116515 ARKO  DEY Male No  78 134 UR  18  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942981 RICHA  KUMARI Female No  78 135 UR  3  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279687 SADIA  PARVEED Female No  79  8 136 OBC-A  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389623 SK APTAB HOSSEN Male No  80 137 UR  21  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615116 ROHAN  RAJAK Male No  80  16 138 SC  7  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338959 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  81 139 UR  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359086 AYAN  SOHAIL Male No  81  9 140 OBC-A  11  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383723 CHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  81  17 141 SC  1  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387493 MAHARAIB  AHMED Male No  82 142 UR  6  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996214 SUDIP  JANA Male No  83 143 UR  1  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632119 SOUMYA DEEP KAR Male No  84  11 144 OBC-B  10  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283791 INDRAKSHI PAUL 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  85 145 UR  1  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363112 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  85 146 UR  5  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174744 SUHANA  GUPTA Female No  85  18 147 SC  25  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018394 ARIJIT  SAMADDER Male No  86 148 UR  3  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041917 AYAN KUMAR MAITY Male No  87 149 UR  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001220943 KANKAN  TARAFDAR Male No  88  19 150 SC  7  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680854 DEBASREE  MAJUMDER Female No  89 151 UR  19  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084690 SUJATA  DAS Female No  90  20 152 SC  10  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179955 SAYNA  KHAN Female No  91 153 UR  6  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428171 SAMRAT  ROY Male No  91  12 154 OBC-B  7  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869308 JEET  SARKAR Male No  92  21 155 SC  25  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425715 ANKANA  DAW Female Yes  93 156 UR  1  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431562 ASHWINI KUMAR SHAW Male No  94  13 157 OBC-B  8  200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258894 SUMITA  PAIN Female No  95  14 158 OBC-B  1  199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235382 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  96 159 UR  6  195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378624 DIPTI  SAH Female No  97 160 UR  7  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433429 DIPANJAN DAS ADHIKARI Male No  97 161 UR  17  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355517 PRITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  97 162 UR  14  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384568 SOUMIK  MIDYA Male No  97  22 163 SC  1  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002290416 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  8  1 1 OBC-A  6  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375243 ASHADUL AHMED MOLLA Male No  10  2 2 OBC-A  15  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247166 AFIF  RAZI Male No  42  3 3 OBC-A  23  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186367 NAFISA  PARVEEN Female No  56  4 4 OBC-A  7  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267269 ANSAR ALI GAZI Female No  58  5 5 OBC-A  1  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264366 NURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  58  5 6 OBC-A  1  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610655 ASRAF  ALI Male No  66  6 7 OBC-A  17  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431713 SARFARAJ  SK Male No  68  7 8 OBC-A  23  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279687 SADIA  PARVEED Female No  79  8 9 OBC-A  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359086 AYAN  SOHAIL Male No  81  9 10 OBC-A  11  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001929352 SUJOY  PAL Male No  11  1 1 OBC-B  1  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302424 TRISHITA  CHANDRA Female Yes  12  2 2 OBC-B  1  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379251 SATHI  SAHOO Female No  16  3 3 OBC-B  1  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379699 TITLI  PAUL Female No  26  4 4 OBC-B  1  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810755 REHAAN  THAPA Male No  26  4 5 OBC-B  8  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266563 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  29  5 6 OBC-B  1  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058087 AYAN  MANNA Male No  31  6 7 OBC-B  1  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925618 KOYEL  KAPASI Female No  50  7 8 OBC-B  1  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273174 ANINDITA  SAHA Female No  51  8 9 OBC-B  22  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543938 SHATADIP  GHOSH Male No  55  9 10 OBC-B  1  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618506 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  63  10 11 OBC-B  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632119 SOUMYA DEEP KAR Male No  84  11 12 OBC-B  10  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428171 SAMRAT  ROY Male No  91  12 13 OBC-B  7  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431562 ASHWINI KUMAR SHAW Male No  94  13 14 OBC-B  8  200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258894 SUMITA  PAIN Female No  95  14 15 OBC-B  1  199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002359568 SARTHAK  RUIDAS Male No  2  1 1 SC  20  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252730 TAUSHIK  ROJA Male No  10  2 2 SC  9  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050887 TRIDIP  BARMAN Male No  13  3 3 SC  1  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984301 SIKHA  SHARMA Female No  18  4 4 SC  4  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106246 DEBASISH  MANDAL Male No  24  5 5 SC  2  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920095 DEEP  DAS Male No  28  6 6 SC  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318922 RAHUL  DAS Male No  30  7 7 SC  3  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137714 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  30  7 8 SC  24  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233445 ADWITIYA  DAS Female No  35  8 9 SC  1  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956568 ROMIT  DAS Male No  45  9 10 SC  1  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382062 BIRAJ  PURKAIT Male No  48  10 11 SC  4  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266342 SUMANA  BARMAN Female No  49  11 12 SC  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386982 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  60  12 13 SC  24  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948335 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  65  13 14 SC  15  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198498 AKSHAY  PRAMANIK Male No  71  14 15 SC  15  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138316 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  77  15 16 SC  8  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615116 ROHAN  RAJAK Male No  80  16 17 SC  7  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002383723 CHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  81  17 18 SC  1  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174744 SUHANA  GUPTA Female No  85  18 19 SC  25  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220943 KANKAN  TARAFDAR Male No  88  19 20 SC  7  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084690 SUJATA  DAS Female No  90  20 21 SC  10  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869308 JEET  SARKAR Male No  92  21 22 SC  25  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384568 SOUMIK  MIDYA Male No  97  22 23 SC  1  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002385412 BINIT  MINJ Male No  49  1 1 ST  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


